## Message

From: Ralph Franklin [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=A774D983C3FE4BE5A854B0E82A38BAFC-RALPH FRANKLIN]

**Sent**: 7/23/2020 12:27:36 PM

To: Claudette Matthews [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=e541bf64f5d24b599bb6906ce3c15d6f-Claudette Matt]

Subject: FW: Inglewood City Council Approves Environmental Study for Clippers Arena

From: Claudette Matthews

Sent: Wednesday, July 22, 2020 11:41 AM

To: Ralph Franklin <rfranklin@cityofinglewood.org>

Subject: Inglewood City Council Approves Environmental Study for Clippers Arena

FYI...

https://urbanize.la/post/inglewood-city-council-approves-environmental-study-clippers-arena

## **Claudette Matthews**

Council Assistant for Council Member Ralph L. Franklin City of Inglewood, 4<sup>th</sup> District One W Manchester Boulevard Inglewood, CA 90301

City Council: (310) 412-5320 District Office: (310) 412-8605

Fax: (310) 412-8788

Email: cmatthews@cityofinglewood.org